
 

ST. MARGARET CHURCH         SEPTEMBER 19, 2020 – JANUARY 10, 2021 

 Lector Eucharistic Minister Usher 

Saturday, Sep 19, 4:00 PM 
 
Twenty-fifth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Sandy Cardillo Cindy Finsterwalder - 1 Mary Jo Helms 
Ted Testa 

Sunday, Sep 20, 10:30 AM 
 
Twenty-fifth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Connie Powers Chris Dewey - 1 Rusty McLaughlin 
Shawn McMahon 

Saturday, Sep 26, 4:00 PM 
 
Twenty-sixth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Mary Van Miller Pat Finsterwalder - 1 Heather Griswold 
Jeff Griswold 

Sunday, Sep 27, 10:30 AM 
 
Twenty-sixth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Mollie Riley Evelyn Martinez - 1 Tim Johnson 
Jorge Martinez 

Saturday, Oct 3, 4:00 PM 
 
Twenty-seventh Sunday in Ordinary 
Time 

Colin Cahill Peggy Strauf - 1 Michael Havington 
Patrick Hayes 

Sunday, Oct 4, 10:30 AM 
 
Twenty-seventh Sunday in Ordinary 
Time 

Marilyn VanSlyke Peter Knauerhase - 1 Adam Smith 
Ayden Smith 

Saturday, Oct 10, 4:00 PM 
 
Twenty-eighth Sunday in Ordinary 
Time 

Michael Bersani Kathleen Moore - 1 Sue Covington 
Jeff Griswold 

Sunday, Oct 11, 10:30 AM 
 
Twenty-eighth Sunday in Ordinary 
Time 

Luke Biondi Paula Lundberg - 1 Michael Discenza 
Steve Lundberg 

Saturday, Oct 17, 4:00 PM 
 
Twenty-ninth Sunday in Ordinary 
Time 

Mary McNeil Sarah Discenza - 1 Mary Jo Helms 
Ted Testa 

Sunday, Oct 18, 10:30 AM 
 
Twenty-ninth Sunday in Ordinary 
Time 

Terry Cahill Beth Mercer - 1 Anthony Smith 
Adam Smith 

Saturday, Oct 24, 4:00 PM 
 
Thirtieth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Cathy Bertini Kathy Jacobsen - 1 Sue Covington 
Heather Griswold 

Sunday, Oct 25, 10:30 AM 
 
Thirtieth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Megan Johnson Mary Ann Riker - 1 Rusty McLaughlin 
Shawn McMahon 
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 Lector Eucharistic Minister Usher 

Saturday, Oct 31, 4:00 PM 
 
Solemnity of All Saints 

Sandy Cardillo Vicki Carle - 1 Michael Havington 
Patrick Hayes 

Sunday, Nov 1, 10:30 AM 
 
Solemnity of All Saints 

Jack Hartquist Betsy Vernum - 1 Adam Smith 
Ayden Smith 

Saturday, Nov 7, 4:00 PM 
 
Thirty-second Sunday in Ordinary 
Time 

Colin Cahill Mary Jo Helms - 1 Heather Griswold 
Jeff Griswold 

Sunday, Nov 8, 10:30 AM 
 
Thirty-second Sunday in Ordinary 
Time 

Thomas Belton Bernadette Belton - 1 Jorge Martinez 
Rusty McLaughlin 

Saturday, Nov 14, 4:00 PM 
 
Thirty-third Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Mary Van Miller Pat Finsterwalder - 1 Mary Jo Helms 
Ted Testa 

Sunday, Nov 15, 10:30 AM 
 
Thirty-third Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Jeremy Boylan Lana Riley - 1 Tim Johnson 
Shawn McMahon 

Saturday, Nov 21, 4:00 PM 
 
The Solemnity of Our Lord Jesus 
Christ, King of the Universe 

Michael Bersani Sarah Discenza - 1 Michael Havington 
Patrick Hayes 

Sunday, Nov 22, 10:30 AM 
 
The Solemnity of Our Lord Jesus 
Christ, King of the Universe 

David Alexander Carol Alexander - 1 Michael Discenza 
Steve Lundberg 

Saturday, Nov 28, 4:00 PM 
 
First Sunday of Advent 

Mary McNeil Mary Van Miller - 1 Sue Covington 
Mary Jo Helms 

Sunday, Nov 29, 10:30 AM 
 
First Sunday of Advent 

Terry Lynn Hughes April Calale - 1 Anthony Smith 
Ayden Smith 

Saturday, Dec 5, 4:00 PM 
 
Second Sunday of Advent 

Colin Cahill Cindy Finsterwalder - 1 Heather Griswold 
Jeff Griswold 

Sunday, Dec 6, 10:30 AM 
 
Second Sunday of Advent 

Jack Hartquist Mary Hartquist - 1 Tim Johnson 
Jorge Martinez 

Saturday, Dec 12, 4:00 PM 
 
Third Sunday of Advent 

Cathy Bertini Pat Finsterwalder - 1 Mary Jo Helms 
Ted Testa 
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 Lector Eucharistic Minister Usher 

Sunday, Dec 13, 10:30 AM 
 
Third Sunday of Advent 

Mollie Riley David Peters - 1 Adam Smith 
Anthony Smith 

Saturday, Dec 19, 4:00 PM 
 
Fourth Sunday of Advent 

Sandy Cardillo Peggy Strauf - 1 Michael Havington 
Patrick Hayes 

Sunday, Dec 20, 10:30 AM 
 
Fourth Sunday of Advent 

Connie Powers David Alexander - 1 Michael Discenza 
Shawn McMahon 

Saturday, Dec 26, 4:00 PM 
 
The Holy Family of Jesus, Mary and 
Joseph 

Colin Cahill Kathleen Moore - 1 Heather Griswold 
Jeff Griswold 

Sunday, Dec 27, 10:30 AM 
 
The Holy Family of Jesus, Mary and 
Joseph 

Marilyn VanSlyke Evelyn Martinez - 1 Steve Lundberg 
Jorge Martinez 

Saturday, Jan 2, 4:00 PM 
Michael Bersani Mary Van Miller - 1 Sue Covington 

Ted Testa 

Sunday, Jan 3, 10:30 AM 
Luke Biondi Mollie Riley - 1 Tim Johnson 

Rusty McLaughlin 

Saturday, Jan 9, 4:00 PM 
Mary McNeil Mary Jo Helms - 1 Michael Havington 

Patrick Hayes 

Sunday, Jan 10, 10:30 AM 
Terry Cahill Shawn McMahon - 1 Anthony Smith 

Ayden Smith 

 


